
THE FORTY FRAME GAME

HANDICAP
DOUBLES EVENT

HANDICAP
DOUBLES EVENT

Form a Doubles Team
With Someone on Your Squad.
Enter as Often as You Wish

With Different Partners.

JUST

$10.00
JUST$10.00

Per Team Per Team

Equally Fair

For Teams

of All Averages!!!

YOUR DOUBLES SCORE IS BASED
ON YOUR TOTAL FORTY FRAME GAME
SCORE INCLUDING YOUR BONUS AND

PENALTY POINTS, PLUS EACH HANDICAP
ADDED TO EACH PARTNERS TOTAL

FORTY FRAME GAME SCORE

JUST

$10.00
JUST$10.00Per Team Per Team

PRIZE LIST PAID AT THE
END OF THE TOURNAMENT!

WIN
BIG WIN BIG



WOOF-WOOF

STRIKES SUPER POT
$$$$

(During The FORTY FRAME GAME SINGLES Event)

Equally Fair

For Bowlers

of All Averages!!!

WOOF-WOOF SCORE BASED

ON GETTING STRIKES IN

DESIGNATED FRAMES

Different Frames Worth Different Points

Lower  Average

Bowlers  Get

As  Their

Handicap

FREE

POINTS

Frame

Points

5

20

9

20

16

30

17

30

21

40

25

40

31

50

33

50

34

60

39

60

WOOF-WOOF
Bowler Name ___________________________________
Address _______________________________________
City _____________________ State ___ Zip __________
Phone (_____) ___________ Email __________________

SAMPLE

ENTRY
SAMPLE

ENTRY

RULES 1. Must enter by 3rd frame.
2. Cost is $5.00 per person.

3. May enter one time per entry.
4. Perfect natural score is 400

HANDICAP
205 and up = 0 points     189 - 176 = 40 points
204 - 190 = 20 points       175 and down = 60 points

WIN
BIG$

GREAT

FUN

PRIZE LIST PAID AT THE

END OF THE TOURNAMENT!
AND$5.00

Per Person

POINTS ___________ + HDCP ________  = TOTAL __________

Squad Date _____________

Squad Time _____________

Circle the points
when you get the

strike in that frame



BIG 10 STRIKESBIG 10 STRIKES
(During THE FORTY FRAME GAME SINGLES event)

* BIG 10 SCORE BASED
ON GETTING STRIKES IN
DESIGNATED FRAMES
* DIFFERENT FRAMES
WORTH DIFFERENT POINTS

WIN
BIG

Form a Doubles Team With Someone on Your Squad
(Enter as often as you wish)

Lower Average

Teams Get
As Their

Handicap
FREE

POINTS

15

12

16

17

19

20

20

21

25

23

31

27

34

29

35

33

36

36

38

39

1 Point

1 Point

1 Point

1 Point

1 Point

1 Point

1 Point

1 Point

1 Point

1 Point

2 Points

2 Points

1 Point

1 Point

1 Point

1 Point

3 Points

3 Points

2 Points

2 Points

Player 1 Name______________________________________ Entering Average ________

Entry ID ___________

Player 2 Name______________________________________ Entering Average ________

Entry ID ___________

X
BIG TEN

STRIKES

BIG TEN

STRIKES

Equally

Fair

For

Teams

of All

Averages!!

Paid
_________

Squad
_________

RULES

1. Put “X” in box for Strike.

2. Must enter before bowling.

3. Cost is $10.00 per team.

4. Bowlers must strike in Bingo

to Bango to Bongo.

Bingo Bango Bongo

40th FRAME “BOWL GAME” (B.G.)

1 Pt. Ea. 2 Pts. Ea. 3 Pts. Ea.

TEAM  HANDICAP

410 - UP = 0
380 - 409 = 2
350 - 379 = 4
Under - 349   = 6

PERFECT SCORE IS 40 + HANDICAP

BOWLER 1____ + BOWLER 2_____ + HDCP____ + B.G.____ = TOTAL_____

WIN
BIG $

GREAT

FUN

GREAT

FUN

PRIZE LIST PAID AT THE

END OF THE TOURNAMENT!

PRIZE LIST PAID AT THE

END OF THE TOURNAMENT!ANDJUST
$10.00

Per Team

SAMPLE ENTRY

$10 per

Team



THE FORTY FRAME GAME
PRESENTS

JUMBO STRIKE JACKPOT

A SINGLES OPTIONAL EVENT

BIG LUCAS + BIG WHAMMY =

START WITH SIX IN A ROW

FINISH WITH SIX IN A ROW

START WITH SIX IN A ROW

FINISH WITH SIX IN A ROW
(FRAMES 2 THRU 7)

(FRAMES 37 THRU 40)

JACKPOT BUILDS EACH SQUAD UNTIL BROKEN
(MULTIPLE WINNERS SPLIT THE POT)

PRIZE LIST PAID AT END OF TOURNAMENT

BIG LUCAS IS A $5.00 OPTIONAL EVENT
BIG WHAMMY IS INCLUDED WITH ENTRY FEE

BIG LUCAS IS A $5.00 OPTIONAL EVENT
BIG WHAMMY IS INCLUDED WITH ENTRY FEE$5.00

$5.00
To Enter To Enter

If no winners, cash is added to the Big Whammy Jackpot


