

WIN BIG

WIN BIG

THE FORTY FRAME GAME HANDICAP DOUBLES EVENT

*Form a Doubles Team
With Someone on Your Squad.
Enter as Often as You Wish
With Different Partners.*

**JUST
\$10.00**
Per Team

*Equally Fair
For Teams
of All Averages!!!*

**JUST
\$10.00**
Per Team

**YOUR DOUBLES SCORE IS BASED
ON YOUR TOTAL FORTY FRAME GAME
SCORE INCLUDING YOUR BONUS AND
PENALTY POINTS, PLUS EACH HANDICAP
ADDED TO EACH PARTNERS TOTAL
FORTY FRAME GAME SCORE**

**JUST
\$10.00**
Per Team

**PRIZE LIST PAID AT THE
END OF THE TOURNAMENT!**

**JUST
\$10.00**
Per Team

\$\$\$\$

WOOF-WOOF STRIKES SUPER POT

(During The FORTY FRAME GAME SINGLES Event)

Equally Fair
For Bowlers
of All Averages!!!

WOOF-WOOF SCORE BASED
ON GETTING STRIKES IN
DESIGNATED FRAMES

Different Frames Worth Different Points

Lower Average
Bowlers Get



As Their
Handicap

WOOF-WOOF Squad Date _____
Squad Time _____

Bowler Name _____
Address SAMPLE _____
City _____ State _____ Zip _____
Phone (____) ENTRY Email _____

RULES

1. Must enter by 3rd frame.
2. Cost is \$5.00 per person.
3. May enter one time per entry.
4. Perfect natural score is 400

Frame	5	9	16	17	21	25	31	33	34	39
Points	20	20	30	30	40	40	50	50	60	60

Circle the points when you get the strike in that frame

HANDICAP 205 and up = 0 points 189 - 176 = 40 points
204 - 190 = 20 points 175 and down = 60 points

POINTS _____ + HDCP _____ = TOTAL _____

WIN
BIG \$

\$5.00
Per Person

GREAT
FUN AND

PRIZE LIST PAID AT THE
END OF THE TOURNAMENT!

WIN BIG

BIG 10 STRIKES

(During THE FORTY FRAME GAME SINGLES event)

*** BIG 10 SCORE BASED ON GETTING STRIKES IN DESIGNATED FRAMES**
*** DIFFERENT FRAMES WORTH DIFFERENT POINTS**

*Form a Doubles Team With Someone on Your Squad
 (Enter as often as you wish)*

Lower Average Teams Get **FREE POINTS** As Their Handicap

Equally Fair For Teams of All Averages!!

\$10 per Team

BIG TEN STRIKES

Player 1 Name _____ Entering Average _____
 Entry ID _____

15	16	19	20	25	31	34	35	36	38
1 Point	2 Points	1 Point	1 Point	3 Points	2 Points				

Paid Squad

Player 2 Name _____ Entering Average _____
 Entry ID _____

12	17	20	21	23	27	29	33	36	39
1 Point	2 Points	1 Point	1 Point	3 Points	2 Points				

40th FRAME "BOWL GAME" (B.G.)

Bingo	Bango	Bongo
1 Pt. Ea.	2 Pts. Ea.	3 Pts. Ea.

TEAM HANDICAP

410 - UP	= 0
380 - 409	= 2
350 - 379	= 4
Under - 349	= 6

RULES

- Put "X" in box for Strike.
- Must enter before bowling.
- Cost is \$10.00 per team.
- Bowlers must strike in Bingo to Bango to Bongo.

PERFECT SCORE IS 40 + HANDICAP

BOWLER 1 _____ + BOWLER 2 _____ + HDCP _____ + B.G. _____ = TOTAL _____

WIN BIG \$

JUST \$10.00 Per Team

GREAT FUN AND

PRIZE LIST PAID AT THE END OF THE TOURNAMENT!

THE FORTY FRAME GAME

PRESENTS

BIG LUCAS

JUMBO STRIKE JACKPOT

A SINGLES OPTIONAL EVENT

BIG LUCAS + BIG WHAMMY = BIG \$\$\$\$

START WITH SIX IN A ROW
(FRAMES 2 THRU 7)

FINISH WITH SIX IN A ROW
(FRAMES 37 THRU 40)

JACKPOT BUILDS EACH SQUAD UNTIL BROKEN

(MULTIPLE WINNERS SPLIT THE POT)

If no winners, cash is added to the Big Whammy Jackpot



\$5.00

To Enter

BIG LUCAS IS A \$5.00 OPTIONAL EVENT
BIG WHAMMY IS INCLUDED WITH ENTRY FEE
PRIZE LIST PAID AT END OF TOURNAMENT

\$5.00

To Enter